
25.00

8.08

34.00

5.70

34.00

22.00

10.72

5.30

11.40

33.00

25.40

5.70

30.00

26.00
6.00

8.00

22.25

6.50

5.10
22.00

5.70

8.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

6.50

5.00

18.00

SPS1046111

SPS1046144 0.343 Kg/m 

 0.386 Kg/m

SPS1046277  0.382 Kg/m

SPS1046103  0.345 Kg/mSPS2046115  0.280 Kg/m

SPS2046122  0.260 Kg/mSPS1046169  0.195 Kg/m

01

SOLAR SECTIONS

34.80

5.20
30.00

11.00

SPS1046809  0.405 Kg/m



5.50

11.00

36.00

30.00

35.00

11.00

5.50

35.0035.00

5.60

11.40

25.40

27.00
6.00

10.50

35.00

02

 0.365 Kg/mSPS1046396  0.384 Kg/mSPS1046727

 0.375 Kg/mSPS1046014  0.344 Kg/mSPS1046743

 0.374 Kg/mSPS1046151 0.409 Kg/m SPS1046223

 0.320 Kg/mSPS1046726

23.00

5.50

35.00

10.80

35.00

5.50

11.00

35.00

4.60

13.00

25.00

35.00

SOLAR SECTIONS

11.00

5.50

36.00

30.00

SPS1046274  0.523 Kg/m



12.00

6.40

41.70

35.00

40.00

11.00

5.10
30.00

30.50

11.40

5.70

40.00

29.80

39.80

5.50

10.80

36.00

11.00

5.50

30.00
5.50

11.00

36.00

30.00

SPS1008337 0.562 Kg/m 

SPS1046521 0.449 Kg/m 

SPS1046009  0.477 Kg/mSPS1046397  0.460 Kg/m

SPS1046324  0.474 Kg/m SPS1046538  0.398 Kg/m

03

SOLAR SECTIONS

40.00

30.00

5.00

11.20

SPS1046843 0.428 Kg/m 

30.00

41.13

11.00

5.20

SPS1046922 0.564 Kg/m 



5.00

43.00

43.0043.00

43.00

7.00

40.00

40.00

4.70

40.10

40.10

3.70

40.10

40.10

4.60

42.00

30.00

11.00

5.50

42.00

5.50

11.00

30.00

12.00

42.00

5.80

30.00

SPS2046145  0.912 Kg/mSPS2046091  1.334 Kg/m

SPS2046471  0.517 Kg/mSPS2046010  0.815 Kg/m

HAD2007475 0.630 Kg/m SPS1046273  0.579 Kg/m

SPS1046323  0.501 Kg/mSPS1046146  0.511 Kg/m

04

SOLAR SECTIONS



30.00

45.00
3.00

38.00

41.00

20.00

3.00

36.00

42.003.00

46.00

27.653.00

7.07

50.20

50.20

4.00

40.20

40.20

SPS2008455 0.576 Kg/m 

SPS2008454  0.884 Kg/m

SPS2046553  0.605 Kg/m

SPS2046147  1.042 Kg/m

SPS1046539  0.805 Kg/m

SPS2046224  0.699 Kg/m

05

SOLAR SECTIONS

3.90

40.20

40.20

SPS2046842  0.681 Kg/m

3.75

43.00

43.00

SPS2046920  0.736 Kg/m



2.80
13.00

43.00

44.00

43.00

1.80

44.00

1.80

43.00

29.00
1.35

90.0090.00

1.35
29.00

100.00

28.001.60
34.00

25.40

11.50 1.20

SPS2046302  0.457 Kg/m SPS1046616  0.938 Kg/m

SPS1046301 0.931 Kg/m 

SPS1046082 0.650 Kg/m SPS1046081  0.536 Kg/m

HTR2003344  0.740 Kg/m

SPS1046083  0.114 Kg/m

06

SOLAR SECTIONS

43.00

30.00

3.00

SPS2008453  0.560 Kg/m



6.00 32.00

52.00

2.00

44.00

38.50

07

 0.837 Kg/mtrSPS2046303

3.462 Kg/mtr SPS3046185

 0.862 Kg/mtrSPS1046184

 0.686 Kg/mtrSPS1046312

 0.781 Kg/mtrSPS2046300

 0.840 Kg/mtrSPS3046171

 1.679 Kg/mtrSPS3046592

21.60

20.00 2.50

50.00

70.00

190.48

4.00

46.50

42.00

3.00

35.00

47.00

1.20

34.60

2.00

80.00

19.50

SOLAR SECTIONS

2.2013.00

43.00

SPS2046617  0.393 Kg/m



9.80

23.00

11.80

29.0089.90

98.50

1.60

40.00

1.30

40.001.25

40.00

39.00

SPS2046526  0.532 Kg/m

SPS2046527  1.399 Kg/m

SPS1046353  0.851 Kg/mSPS1046263  0.818 Kg/m

08

SOLAR SECTIONS

1.50

80.00

40.00

SPS2008433  1.216 Kg/m

61.00

68.00

1.25

SPS1046819  0.807 Kg/m

28.00

69.78 28.00

91.36

1.80

SPS1046831  1.219 Kg/m

2.50

22.00

26.00

41.00

 0.741 Kg/mtrSPS2046569



98.80

4.2037.00

SPS2046685  1.635 Kg/m SPS3046684  4.196 Kg/m

SPS3046636  5.705 Kg/m

09

148.00

103.00

173.00

7.00

43.00

147.70

99.70

5.00

SOLAR SECTIONS

37.00
4.50

53.50

SPS2046669  1.055 Kg/m

126.50

123.76

SPS3046565  2.203 Kg/m

SPS3046327  1.909 Kg/m3.17

2.50

151.64

152.80

3.50

3.00

39.00

30.00

SPS2046525  2.094 Kg/m
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